mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS *« AUCTIONEERS

For Sale by Online Auction
On behalf of the Administrators of MPM Catering Ltd
15 x Various Catering Trailers & Vans
Lots include:
2019 6 metre Rocket Alice Maxs Airstream Burger Trailer

2 Vintage Citroen HY converted vans
(Subject to availability)

2 x 22ft Fish & Chip Trailers
12ft, 15ft &16ft Hog Roast Trailers
20ft Pizza Trailer
18ft & 20ft Toasted Sandwich Trailers
15ft, 16ft, 18ft and 22ft Burger Trailers

Seba collapsible tea garden trailer with furniture

2 x 2008 MAN TGM18.240 Refrigerated Box Lorries
2016 Ford Transit Van

Plus
Various catering, office and workshop equipment

Location: MPM Catering Limited, Unit 4/5 Shires House, Battlefield Enterprise Park,
Hussey Road, Shrewsbury, SY1 3TE

Viewing Days: 9am - 4pm Thursday 26 March 2020 and Monday 30 March 2020
Online Auction Opens: 10am Thursday 26 March 2020
Online Auction Closes from: 10am Thursday 2 April 2020

For more information and to bid online please visit www.mgrappraisals.com or call
+44(0)121 200 2206



http://www.mgrappraisals.com/

mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS * VALUERS « AUCTIONEERS
Schedule of Assets
Iltem  Qty

Vehicles

DAF LF 45.220 FA 10 tonne box
1 1 refrigeration
Registration AY53 FBU
MAN TGM18.240 box refrigeration
Registration DK08 JXF
Border Trailers twin axle hydraulic tilt 5
5 1 metre flatbed Trailer with winch
Serial no. 871002
Mercedes Atego 18 tonne fitted box to
include split office/storage, desks, chairs,

6 1 cabinets etc. LHD
Registration V873 EAP

7 1 MAI\_I TGM18.24O refrigerated box
Registration DK08 JXH

8 1 Ford_ Trar_wsit 350 LWB Van
Registration DL16 DDZ

9 1 Ford_ Trar_wsit Van
Registration DL17 JHJ

10 1 Ford_ Trarjsit Minibus
Registration DL17 JHK

11 1 Ford Transit Minibus 17 seat

Registration DL17 JHO

Catering Trailers

FC2 22ft twin axle catering trailer
Year 2009
To include:
Stainless steel 6ft fridge
Lincat water boiler
Fitted bench
Casio till
4 part slide out hot counter
3 basket fryers
Fish fryer
Water boiler
Fitted sink
Extraction
(Damaged)
T2 18ft twin axle catering trailer to
include:
Twin basin sink
Hot plate and extraction
Bench top coffee grinder
13 1 T2 | Rancilio cappuccino machine
Fitted benches
Lincat water boiler
2 Hotpoint fridges
2 section slide hot counter
Extraction

12 1 FC1



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

C1

C4

T1

B2

Bl

mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS *« AUCTIONEERS

Tea Garden catering trailer
Seba single axle open out umbrella bar
Leaf vegetarian vans to include:
Fitted counters

Lincat boiler

2 domestic microwaves

Fridge

Sundry loose items

Citroen Van

(Not roadworthy, transported on trailer)
C1 16ft twin axle “Hog roast” trailer
Year 2009

To include:

Polar 6ft fridge

Polar bottle chiller

Fitted worktops

Fitted sink

Lincat water boiler

2 x 6 Imperial fan ovens

Slide out hot counter

Sharp cash till

C4 Seba 20ft twin axle “Pizza” catering
trailer

Year 2006

To include:

Twin basin sink

Built in domestic fridge

2 Blodgett twin electric ovens
Built in fridge

Fitted counter

Under counter fridge

Lincat water boiler

T1 20ft twin axle catering trailer
Year 1998

To include:

Hot plate and extractor

Lincat water boiler

Astoria coffee machine

Coffee grinder

Fitted sink

2 toasting machines

Slide out hot counter

(As is)

B2 16ft twin axle catering trailer
Year 2009

To include:

Tefcold bottle chiller

Instanta water boiler

Hot plate with extraction

Deep fat fryer

Sink

Refrigerator

Slide out hot counter

Cash register

B1 18ft twin axle “Classic American
Taste” catering trailer

Year 2009

To include:



21

22

23

24

25

B7

FC2

C3

BS

C5

mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS *« AUCTIONEERS

Double door bottle chiller

Lincat water boiler

Twin Imperial fryer

Hot plate and extraction

Chest freezer

Slide out hot counter

B7 22ft twin axle catering trailer
Year 2009

To include:

Fitted sink

Hot plate

Blue Seal fryer

Chest freezer

Lincat boiler

Fan oven

Slide out chiller counter

Crown toaster

Hot serving counter

FC2 22ft triple axle “Fish & Chip” catering
trailer

Year 2010

To include:

Mercatins fridge

Fitted counter

3 compartment fryer

2 section chiller counter and 1 hot counter
Lincat boiler

C3 12ft single axle “Hog roast” catering
trailer to include:

Lincat water boiler

Falcon fan oven

Burco oven

Twin door hot cupboard

2 compartment Lincat deep fat fryer
2 door fridge

Fitted sink

B5 Seba 15ft twin axle catering trailer
Year 2002

To include:

Lincat water boiler

Fitted cabinet

Twin basin sink

Chest freezer

Blue Seal gas hot plate

Elite gas fryer

Extraction

Bottle chiller

C5 Whole Hog 15ft twin axle “Eat Well”
catering trailer to include:

Lincat water boiler

Sharp cash register

Blodgett Zephaire twin door fan oven
Condiment table

Burco bench top fryer

Fitted benches

Twin door bottle chiller

Fitted handwash basin




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53

R R P NP R NP P PR R R R R R

N
(¢}

mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS *« AUCTIONEERS

6m Rocket Alice Maxs burger Trailer
Year 2019

XL Refrigeration model HB5 hot serving
Counter

Serial no. 7191

(Located on C3)

XL Refrigeration hot serving Counter
(Located on C5)

XL Refrigeration hot serving Counter
(Located on C2)

XL Refrigeration hot serving Counter
(Located on B5)

XL Refrigeration hot serving Counter
(Located on C4)

Bench top toasting machines
(Located on T2)

Various catering Kiosks

Year 2010 Subject to Availability

Plant and Machinery

Yard

12ft storage Container
(Former vehicle body)

Diesel tank on stand

Warehouse

Various pallet Racking

Clarke receiver mounted Compressor
Various Cabinets

Taron tool chest and contents
Various power tools

Honda Generator

Isark 5mx2mx2m walk in Freezer

Various used catering equipment
(part cannibalised)

Various power cords
Pressure Washers
Trolley Jack

Sundry loose items
Pallet Trucks

Alloy Ladder

Karcher pressure Washer

(yard)
Various wicker Chairs

Heras Fencing



56

57

58

59

mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS « AUCTIONEERS

Mezzanine Floor

Coffee machines and catering equipment

Various water boilers, Buffalo presses
etc.
(not in use)

Office Furniture and Equipment

Office furniture and equipment to include:
Domestic appliances

Desks

Chairs

Safe

Cabinets

Shelves

Printers

Comms cabinet

Switch

Tower server

Patch panels

5 laptop personal computers
2 desktop personal computers
Sundry loose items

Stock

Stock of soft drinks



mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS * VALUERS + AUCTIONEERS
b—‘_ ¥ ):.'Z"/ ‘




mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS « AUCTIONEERS




mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS « AUCTIONEERS

.4IlJl.lllllllllll“!l‘llll“‘. ‘
2
P ——— "
HRTRROCRS  WOT 008  FRORGH FRKES \




mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS « AUCTIONEERS




mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS « VALUERS < AUCTIONEERS

{HE

TOASTED
S ANDWICHES

BARISTA COFFEE BRYAhl AST




mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS « AUCTIONEERS

.‘

'\&N.‘)ON

wm'



mgrappraisals

CHARTERED SURVEYORS - VALUERS « AUCTIONEERS

NS -

A

1
~
.

T R




