

For Sale by Online Auction

On behalf of the Administrators of MPM Catering Ltd

15 x Various Catering Trailers & Vans

Lots include:

2019 6 metre Rocket Alice Maxs Airstream Burger Trailer

2 Vintage Citroen HY converted vans (Subject to availability)

2 x 22ft Fish & Chip Trailers 12ft, 15ft &16ft Hog Roast Trailers 20ft Pizza Trailer 18ft & 20ft Toasted Sandwich Trailers 15ft, 16ft, 18ft and 22ft Burger Trailers

Seba collapsible tea garden trailer with furniture

2 x 2008 MAN TGM18.240 Refrigerated Box Lorries 2016 Ford Transit Van

Plus

Various catering, office and workshop equipment

Location: MPM Catering Limited, Unit 4/5 Shires House, Battlefield Enterprise Park, Hussey Road, Shrewsbury, SY1 3TE

Viewing Days: 9am - 4pm Thursday 26 March 2020 and Monday 30 March 2020
Online Auction Opens: 10am Thursday 26 March 2020
Online Auction Closes from: 10am Thursday 2 April 2020

For more information and to bid online please visit www.mgrappraisals.com or call +44(0)121 200 2206



Schedule of Assets

Item	Qty			
			<u>Vehicles</u>	
1	1		DAF LF 45.220 FA 10 tonne box refrigeration Registration AY53 FBU	
3	1		MAN TGM18.240 box refrigeration Registration DK08 JXF	
5	1		Border Trailers twin axle hydraulic tilt 5 metre flatbed Trailer with winch Serial no. 871002	
6	1		Mercedes Atego 18 tonne fitted box to include split office/storage, desks, chairs, cabinets etc. LHD Registration V873 EAP	
7	1		MAN TGM18.240 refrigerated box Registration DK08 JXH	
8	1		Ford Transit 350 LWB Van Registration DL16 DDZ	
9	1		Ford Transit Van Registration DL17 JHJ	
10	1		Ford Transit Minibus Registration DL17 JHK	
11	1		Ford Transit Minibus 17 seat Registration DL17 JHO	
			Catering Trailers	
12	1	FC1	FC2 22ft twin axle catering trailer Year 2009 To include: Stainless steel 6ft fridge Lincat water boiler Fitted bench Casio till 4 part slide out hot counter 3 basket fryers Fish fryer Water boiler Fitted sink Extraction (Damaged)	
13	1	T2	T2 18ft twin axle catering trailer to include: Twin basin sink Hot plate and extraction Bench top coffee grinder Rancilio cappuccino machine Fitted benches Lincat water boiler 2 Hotpoint fridges 2 section slide hot counter Extraction	



			CHARTERED SORVETORS VALUERS ACCITORLERS
14	1		Tea Garden catering trailer Seba single axle open out umbrella bar
15	2		Leaf vegetarian vans to include: Fitted counters Lincat boiler 2 domestic microwaves Fridge Sundry loose items Citroen Van (Not roadworthy, transported on trailer)
16	1	C1	C1 16ft twin axle "Hog roast" trailer Year 2009 To include: Polar 6ft fridge Polar bottle chiller Fitted worktops Fitted sink Lincat water boiler 2 x 6 Imperial fan ovens Slide out hot counter Sharp cash till
17	1	C4	C4 Seba 20ft twin axle "Pizza" catering trailer Year 2006 To include: Twin basin sink Built in domestic fridge 2 Blodgett twin electric ovens Built in fridge Fitted counter Under counter fridge Lincat water boiler
18	1	T1	T1 20ft twin axle catering trailer Year 1998 To include: Hot plate and extractor Lincat water boiler Astoria coffee machine Coffee grinder Fitted sink 2 toasting machines Slide out hot counter (As is)
19	1	B2	B2 16ft twin axle catering trailer Year 2009 To include: Tefcold bottle chiller Instanta water boiler Hot plate with extraction Deep fat fryer Sink Refrigerator Slide out hot counter Cash register
20	1	B1	B1 18ft twin axle "Classic American Taste" catering trailer Year 2009 To include:



			Double door bottle chiller Lincat water boiler Twin Imperial fryer Hot plate and extraction Chest freezer Slide out hot counter
21	1	В7	B7 22ft twin axle catering trailer Year 2009 To include: Fitted sink Hot plate Blue Seal fryer Chest freezer Lincat boiler Fan oven Slide out chiller counter Crown toaster Hot serving counter
22	1	FC2	FC2 22ft triple axle "Fish & Chip" catering trailer Year 2010 To include: Mercatins fridge Fitted counter 3 compartment fryer 2 section chiller counter and 1 hot counter Lincat boiler
23	1	C3	C3 12ft single axle "Hog roast" catering trailer to include: Lincat water boiler Falcon fan oven Burco oven Twin door hot cupboard 2 compartment Lincat deep fat fryer 2 door fridge Fitted sink
24	1	B5	B5 Seba 15ft twin axle catering trailer Year 2002 To include: Lincat water boiler Fitted cabinet Twin basin sink Chest freezer Blue Seal gas hot plate Elite gas fryer Extraction Bottle chiller
25	1	C5	C5 Whole Hog 15ft twin axle "Eat Well" catering trailer to include: Lincat water boiler Sharp cash register Blodgett Zephaire twin door fan oven Condiment table Burco bench top fryer Fitted benches Twin door bottle chiller Fitted handwash basin



		CHARTERED SORVE	THE THE THE THE THE THE THE
26	1	6m Rocket Alice Maxs burger Trailer Year 2019	
		XL Refrigeration model HB5 hot serving	
27	1	Counter	
21	1	Serial no. 7191	
		(Located on C3)	
28	1	XL Refrigeration hot serving Counter (Located on C5)	
29	1	XL Refrigeration hot serving Counter (Located on C2)	
30	1	XL Refrigeration hot serving Counter (Located on B5)	
31	1	XL Refrigeration hot serving Counter (Located on C4)	
32	2	Bench top toasting machines	
		(Located on T2) Various catering Kiosks	
34	4	Year 2010	Subject to Availability
		Diam'r an I Maril in	
		Plant and Machinery	
		Yard	
35	1	12ft storage Container (Former vehicle body)	
36	1	Diesel tank on stand	
		Warehouse	
37	1	Various pallet Racking	
38	1	Clarke receiver mounted Compressor	
		Various Cabinets	
39	1		
40	1	Taron tool chest and contents	
41	1	Various power tools	
42	1	Honda Generator	
43	1	Isark 5mx2mx2m walk in Freezer	
44	1	Various used catering equipment (part cannibalised)	
45	1	Various power cords	
46	2	Pressure Washers	
47	1	Trolley Jack	
48	1	Sundry loose items	
49	2	Pallet Trucks	
50	1	Alloy Ladder	
51	1	Karcher pressure Washer (yard)	
52	1	Various wicker Chairs	
53	25	Heras Fencing	



		Mezzanine Floor	
56	1	Coffee machines and catering equipment	
57	1	Various water boilers, Buffalo presses etc. (not in use)	
		Office Furniture and Equipment	
58	1	Office furniture and equipment to include: Domestic appliances Desks Chairs Safe Cabinets Shelves Printers Comms cabinet Switch Tower server Patch panels 5 laptop personal computers 2 desktop personal computers Sundry loose items	
		Stock	
59	1	Stock of soft drinks	

































